Education Service Cooperative

Videoconferencing Contact List

Northcentral Arkansas Education Service Center

Technology Coordinator: Jeff Gaskins

Phone: (870) 368-7955 FAX: (870) 368-4920

E-mail: jgaskins@naesc.ncsc.k12.ar.us

Address: 1013 Haley Street, Melbourne, AR 72556

Scheduler(s)/ Operator(s): Jeff Gaskins, Debbie Miller

E-mail: debbiem@naesc.ncsc.k12.ar.us
Northeast Arkansas Educational Cooperative

Technology Coordinator: Bruce Watson

Phone: (870) 886-7717 FAX: (870) 886-7719

E-mail: brucew@odin.nesc.k12.ar

Scheduler: Bruce Watson

Address: 211 W. Hickory Street, Walnut Ridge, AR 72476

Equipment Operator(s): Charis Cook, Bruce Watson

E-mail: charisc@odin.nesc.k12.ar.us

Phone in distance education room: (870) 886-5759

Northwest Arkansas Education Service Cooperative

Technology Coordinator: Bruce Cochran

Phone: (501) 756-2803 FAX: (501) 756-0782

E-mail: Bruce@starfish.nwsc.k12.ar.us

Address: 409 N. Thompson, Springdale, AR. 72764

Scheduler: Linda McCloud Linda@starfish.nwsc.k12.ar.us

Equipment Operator: Bruce Cochran

Phone in distance education room: (501) 756-1473

Ozarks Unlimited Resources Cooperative

Technology Coordinator: Dr. Dennis Plyler

Phone: (870).743-9100 FAX: (870) 743-9099

E-mail: dplyler@ournet.oursc.k12.ar.us

Address: 525 Old Bellefonte Road, Harrison, AR 72601

Scheduler/Operator: Sam Lewis

South Central Service Cooperative

Technology Coordinator: David Henderson

Phone: (870) 836-2213 FAX: (870) 836-5347

E-mail: davidh@gumbo.scsc.k12.ar.us

Address: 400 Maul Road, Camden, AR, 71701

Scheduler(s)/Operator(s): David Henderson, Marsha Daniels

E-mail: danielm@gumbo.scsc.k12.ar.us
Southeast Arkansas Education Service Cooperative

Technology Coordinator: Stacie McLellan

Phone: (870) 367-6848 FAX: (870) 367-9877

E-mail: smclellan@se2.k12.ar.us

Address: 1022 Scogin Drive, Monticello, AR 71655

Scheduler: Georgina Fivecoat gfivecoat@se2.k12.ar.us

Equipment Operator: Stacie McLellan,

Georgina Fivecoat

Phone in distance education room: (870) 367-9267

Arkansas Department of Education

Program Manager-Distance Education Unit:

Belinda Kittrell

Phone: (501) 682-4588 FAX: (501) 682-4561

E-Mail: bkittrell@arkedu.k12.ar.us

Address: #4 State Capitol Mall, Little Rock, AR 72201

Scheduler(s): Belinda Kittrell, Ashley Hooper

E-Mail: ahooper@arkedu.k12.ar.us

Operator(s): Melanie Bradford, Kevin Briggs, Sheri Davis,

Ashley Hooper, Belinda Kittrell, Darleen Tripcony, Wilma

Tombs, Reginald Wilson.

Phone in distance education room: (501) 682-2500

Arch Ford Education Service Cooperative

Technology Coordinator: Bill Beavers

Phone: (501) 354-2269 ext. 17 FAX: (501) 354-0167

E-mail: bbeavers@af.afsc.k12.ar.us

Address: 101 Bulldog Drive, Plummerville, AR 72127

Scheduling/ Operator(s): Bill Beavers

Arkansas River Education Service Cooperative

Technology Coordinator: Jim Burgett

Phone: (870) 534-6129 FAX: (870) 534-2847

E-mail: burgetj@aresc.arsc.k12.ar..us

Address: 912 W. 6th Street, Pine Bluff, AR 71601

Scheduler/Operator: Jim Burgett

Phone in distance education room: (870) 534-6129

Crowley’s Ridge Educational Cooperative

Technology Coordinator: Bryce Rogers

Phone: (870) 578-5426 FAX: (870) 578-5896

E-mail: brycer@crec.crsc.k12.ar.us

Address: 203 S. Illinois, P.O. Box 377

Crowley’s Ridge, AR 72432

Scheduler: Bryce Rogers

Operator(s): Bryce Rogers, Lawerance Sanders, Larry Witt

E-Mail: lsanders@crec.crsc.k12.ar.us

larryw@crec.crsc.k12.ar.us

Phone in distance education room: (870) 578-5426

Dawson Educational Service Cooperative

Technology Coordinator: Sandra Hardage

Phone: (870) 246-3077 FAX: (870) 246-5892

E-mail: sandrah@dawson.dsc.k12.ar.us

Address: 711 Clinton, Arkadelphia, AR 71923

Scheduler/Operator(s): Sandra Hardage, Danny Moix

E-mail: dmoix@dawson.dsc.k12.ar.us

Address of Room: Henderson State University,

Caplinger 213, Arkadelphia, AR 71923

Phone in distance education room: (870) 230-5418

DeQueen Mena Educational Cooperative

Technology Coordinator: Brian Beaver

Phone: (870) 386-2251 FAX: (870) 386-7731

E-mail: beaverb@nexus.dmsc.k12.ar.us

Address: P.O. Box 110, 305 South Hornburg

Gilliam, AR 71841

Scheduler(s): Elaine Cowling, Tammy Goins

E-mail: cowlinge@dmec1.dmsc.k12.ar.us

gtammy@dmec1.dmsc.k12.ar.us

Operator: Brian Beaver
